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C 000 Inttlal Comments

{ This report is of a bennial consiruction survey

... .| done by Bob Getchell on May 28, 2015.
Thils facllity was first Licanased as a FOH for aly

| ambulatory residents who are able o react and

 respond without physical or verbal asslstance

| during an emergency on Jure 26, 1888, Based

| on this we are requiring the facility to meat the
1984 (1887 Raviekn) and the appllcable porflons
of the 2006 Rulas 104 NCAC 136 for the
Licenaing of Family Care Homes, the 1388 North
Cargling Uniform Rasldentlal Bullding Code, and,
the 1978 (Raviaion 93 Nordh Carclina State
Bullding Code, Secton 408.1(g) - Ragldeniial
Cara Facllitea.

Deflclancles were noted which will require a new
plan of corraction,

1) Exlsting Llcansad-Mo Leags than '71 Rulas

SECTION 0300 - THE BUILDING

108 NCAZ 135 0301 APPLICATION OF
PHYSICAL PLANT REQUIREMENTS

| Tha physlcal plant requirements for each family
| care home shall ba applied as follows:

| [2). Excapt where otherwise spacifiad, existing
| licensed homes or portions of existing licehsed
homea shall maat llcansurs ard oode
requirements i effect af the time of construction,
change In sarvice or bad count, additlon,
renovation or alferalion; howesver, in no cage shall
the requirements for eny licensed home, whera
ni Addition or ranovation has basn made, be keaa
then those requiremeants found in the 1871
"Minimum and Deasired Standards and
Fagulations" for “Family Care Homes", copies of
which ara available at the Division of Health
Service Regulation - Congirucilon Secilon, 701
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Barbour Drive, Raleigh, Narth Carolina 276803 at ind sdallad ]'.'hl1 H4 bl Flethge !
no cost; . -
..... e o Stalhe hivire Rosr, whish
This Rula is not met as evidenced by: ' TS 5 e aened e N ."LE-MH B
1. Based on obaenvalion, the bullding fire alarm . I\ .
system was not installed in accordance with the Oucks; d““ .. % ‘E\ﬂf%
Rules In effect when first licensad Feomms -Thic 18 Ho Plo. of
Lt .

Findinga Include:

There Ia no amoke detecior Installed In the Staff i
Living Room which la In the Immediabe viclnity i
outslde the staff sleeplng rooms.

€ 148| Outslde Entrancea/Exits-Handralla At Porches G148 | Plaw of Achn wi il be ‘{sﬂ“ﬂﬂ'

SECTION 0300 - THE BUILDING Yo put a hawdyad. on-tha
lﬁﬂﬂﬂ&.ﬁ;aﬁ 0312 OUTSIDE ENTRAMCE Joebh < de of _;rmt*ﬂﬂ;k
(f) All steps, porches, stoops and ramps shall be ak e dt&ﬁh“d"‘i ef-ck- Wt
provided with handrails and guardrails Wil o dene 'Ip,_i R i€ M

This Rule is not mat as evidenced by:

1. Besed on observation, the facility wae not

! malntalned Ina safe manner by having handmils
| that wara miesing.

Findings include:

-Fheleh-side-sf-the frontporch, a deslgnated Exif, | _ o st AL
| has no handrail.
C 171| Fire Safaty- Evacuation Plan C1m ?lﬂ.-u. ﬂ'{" Pekrin 1S Yo "gﬂﬁrlf
: st

SECTION 0300 - THE BUILDING By 0. watw Ere ey - :
104 NCAC 1363 0316  FIRE SAFETY AND ([ SETR] Y1 e, S &-m(w.rm.ar{,
DISASTER PLAN -

L id)  Awritten fire evacuation plan (including a ﬂ'lul'ﬂ-lﬂ]“"% = by '-]'k }F L 'F ot {ed,

| diagrammed drawing) which has the appraval of . o T x pm

| the Iocal code enforcement official shall be i N :h»*qEL. hotatipm 1
preparad in large print and posted in a central Coth Ouen. To3 Lf”“a.{- 'P""’hu
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FCLO16013 B, WiNG 08/28/2016
HAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STHEET ADDRERS, CITY, ATATE, I CODE
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o | AUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES o | FROVIDER'S FLAN OF CORREGTION T iy
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C 171 | Continued From page 2 (+R | EILWI ng "IH-I- Covreet o ‘3 Iﬁa!S
| locatlon on each floor. The plan ahall be LA :
reviewsd with sach resldant on admission and D'"P ‘;'\"ﬁﬁ* VDEMS.,
#hallbe a part of the orientation for all new =taff. : ]
Thia Rule | not met as avidenced by; ' ]
1. ‘Basad on obearvation, the facllity was not
malntalned In a safe manner by having outdated
| evacuation plans posted.
{ Findinge include:
The Evacustion Plens posted do not accurately
reflact the current layout of the faaility,
€ 174 Bullding Egulpmant Maintained Safe, Operating 174 'P‘q_m 'D'[‘ ﬂd—inﬂ a1 IlDI..- 1?-'&}‘:

SECTION ,0300 - THE BUILDING
104 NCAC 136G 0317  BUILDING SERVICE

| EQUIPMENT

(a) The buliding and all fire safety, elecirical,
mechanical, and plumblng equlpmant In a family
cara home ehall be malntalned In a safe and
oparaling cordiion,

i1 Thie Rula ehall apply o new and exieting
family cars homes,

This Rule e not met ae avidenced by:

2. Based on observation, the fasility building
-compenants wara not malnialned by having
rotten exterlor wood frim..

Findings inchuds:
Tha phawood soffit is rotten in places.

te replace. atl eteria
?ILlquucL Sl thatw

rodten , by Rennie Nurriy
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